
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

23 

4 

5 

24 

8 

46 

99 

17 

19 

29 

11 

28 

Name 

Vince Biggs/ Vicky Cooke 

Rod Bellas/ Danny Quirk 

Mike Bellaby/ Dave Gristwood 

Tony Thirkell/ Trevor Johnson 

Greg Lambert/ Julie Canipa 

Andy Nourish/ Michieal Leeflang 

Patrick Geffray/ Philippe Szendroi 

Keith Walters/ Alison DeAngelis 

Howard Langham/ Alan Bedford 

Adam Pope/ John Christopher 

Nick Cutmore/ Nancy Thomas 

*Rainer Crome/ Tanja Crome 

Machine 

1070 Busch B.M.W. 

1200 BLR Imp 

1070 B.M.W. 

1000 B.M.W. 

998 DMR Imp 

900 Nourish 

1070 B.M.W. 

1000 Windle Honda 

500 B.L.R 

750 Triumph Thunderbird 

744 B.S.A 

726 Fiddaman B.S.A. 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

13:11.365 

13:12.086 

13:39.578 

13:56.517 

14:05.606 

14:09.625 

14:18.414 

14:28.724 

15:17.264 

15:45.077 

16:05.126 

17:04.952 

Avg. Speed 

77.335 

77.264 

74.673 

73.160 

72.374 

72.032 

71.294 

70.448 

66.720 

64.757 

63.411 

44.783 

Best Tm 

3:09.954 

3:11.328 

3:20.335 

3:23.961 

3:17.416 

3:25.816 

3:26.623 

3:30.636 

3:41.420 

3:52.572 

3:58.297 

4:14.844 

Best Speed 

80.546 

79.967 

76.372 

75.014 

77.501 

74.338 

74.048 

72.637 

69.099 

65.786 

64.206 

60.037 

In Lap 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.721 

Avg. Speed 

77.335 

Best Lap Tm 

3:09.954 

Best Speed 

80.546 

Best Lap by 

23 - Vince Biggs/ Vicky Cooke 

Printed: 29/05/2017 12:07:18 

ACU Permit No. ACU 49315 

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC 

Pre-TT CLASSIC 

29th May 2017 

Pre-TT Classic [2] SIDECAR Race 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:47:33 

Billown Circuit, Isle of Man 4.250 miles 

29/05/2017 11:55 

2017 BLACKFORDS PRE-TT CLASSIC
 ROAD RACES


